

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16554/2025

Smt. Sarita W/o Late Dharmveer Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Dr. Shivendra Singh Rathore
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

25/02/2026

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to remove the defect/s as pointed out by the Registry.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J