

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16554/2025

Smt. Sarita W/o Late Dharmveer Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Bank Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. N.K. Rathore
for Dr. Shivendra Singh Rathore

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

List tomorrow i.e. 30.04.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J